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484
170
186
193
189
190
187
171
197
180
493
154
196
153
191
194
151
152
156
159
150
169
157
155
198
174
175
173

Ben

Sam

Josh

Alex
Elliott
Angus
Kyle

Phil
George
Archie
Macauley
Natalie
Ethan
Alisha
Sam
Benjamin
Melissa
Chloe
Ellisa
Laura
Frederika
I[lona
Ebony
Nina
John

Neil
Lewis

Ian

Lewis
Convery
Dickinson
Botterill
Brett
McMillan
Richardson
Nesom
Ounsley
Hunt
Jenkinson
Houlston
Clarke
Laidler
Clapton
Schofield
Carter
Dalton
Oakley
Knowles
Moore
Berriman
Trout
Reynolds
Hughes
Whittaker
Greenwood
Whittaker
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Ul5
Uls
Ul3
Ul3
Ul3
Ul3
Ul3
uUls
Ul13
Ul3
ul17
Ul3
Ul3
Ul3
Ul3
Ul3
Ul13
Ul3
Ul3
Ul3
Ul3

Ul3
Ul3
Ul13
Uls
Ul5s
Uls

City of York
Leeds City.
City of York
City of York
Keighley & Craven
City of York
Scarborough
City of York
Goole VS
Richmond & Z
Unattached
City of York
Goole VS
Rothwell
Scarborough
City of York
Durham

Ripon Runners
City of York
Keighley & Craven
Wetherby

City of York
Unattached
Goole VS
Wetherby
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

7.52
8.00
8.44
8.55
9.02
9.06
9.24
9.29
9.32
10.00
10.08
10.16
10.16
10.17
10.22
10.24
10.27
10.34
10.41
10.46
10.48
10.52
11.39
11.51
12.14
13.07
13.08
13.27



